## Caldwell/Hays County Feral Hog Management



## **Special Programs Sign-Up**

<u>Program Description:</u> If you are interested in any of the following services for your **land(s) in Caldwell and/or Hays County**, a member of the Caldwell County Feral Hog Task Force will contact you and every effort will be made to equip you with the tools and/or services to make our goal a reality.

Please complete the following table to sign up for any of the Special Programs offered.

Participant Information	<u>Name</u>			<u>Email</u>		
Partic Inforn	<u>Phone</u>			Mailing Address		
Program		County		Select Program(s)	Notes	
Aerial Control		Caldwell			Up to \$500 of cost-share available per qualified landowner.	
Game Cameras		Caldwell			Both standard and cellular game cameras available (deposit varies)	
30' and 17' corral traps with wireless technology		Caldwell Hays			\$100 deposit required (refundable)	
Submit form using one of the 3 options below.						
Scan and email completed form to:  ccfhtf@gmail.com			CCFHT P.O. Bo			Drop off completed form at a Caldwell County feral hog bounty claim station during hours of operation.
Every effort will be made to ensure timely delivery of services and equipment. All services and equipment are subject to availability. Participants selected to utilize corral "smart" traps are responsible for any damages or loss to the equipment while in their possession.						
Signed						
Date						

Funding for this project made possible by the Caldwell County Feral Hog Task Force, a grant from the Texas Department of Agriculture and donations made by Hays and Caldwell County citizens, businesses and civic organizations.